
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
93 

4 
7 

49 
6 

99 
19 
91 
21 
23 

8 
47 
30 
64 
66 

217 
5 

17 
72 
39 
65 
14 
24 
50 
27 

Name 
COLETTI Michele 
ALOISIO PIETRO 
GALLONI DANIELE 
PAOLUCCI MATTIA 
ALOISIO FRANCESCO 
SOLCA' MARCO 
FILIPPI MICHELE 
MANGILI MATTIA 
MAIER ASTON ROGER 
IACOI FEDERICO 
PROIETTI GABRIELE 
RAMPAZZO LUCA 
DE NICOLA MICHELE 
PASTORE ENRICO 
ADANI CAMILLO 
CARPINA NICOLò 
ANNONI PIETRO 
IOTTI CHRISTOPHER 
FOSCHI MATTEO 
CARVELLI LORENZO 
PAPAGNA MICHELE 
VILARDI FABRIZIO 
ANTONINI CHRISTIAN 
DE MAIO RANDY 
MEIRI YEHONATAN 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
SPORTBIKE 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

SPORTBIKE 
CHALLENGE 
SPORTBIKE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 

Model 

KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 

HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 

Best Tm 
2:12.775 
2:13.336 
2:13.557 
2:13.677 
2:14.305 
2:15.645 
2:16.344 
2:16.693 
2:16.900 
2:16.946 
2:17.830 
2:18.108 
2:18.927 
2:19.094 
2:20.419 
2:20.430 
2:20.538 
2:20.728 
2:21.711 
2:21.750 
2:23.038 
2:23.438 
2:25.388 
2:26.398 
2:27.145 

In Lap 

2 
4 
5 
5 
4 
2 
5 
3 
4 
2 
4 
2 
4 
3 
3 
1 
1 
4 
5 
4 
1 
4 
3 
4 
1 

Diff 

0.561 
0.782 
0.902 
1.530 
2.870 
3.569 
3.918 
4.125 
4.171 
5.055 
5.333 
6.152 
6.319 
7.644 
7.655 
7.763 
7.953 
8.936 
8.975 

10.263 
10.663 
12.613 
13.623 
14.370 

Gap 

0.561 
0.221 
0.120 
0.628 
1.340 
0.699 
0.349 
0.207 
0.046 
0.884 
0.278 
0.819 
0.167 
1.325 
0.011 
0.108 
0.190 
0.983 
0.039 
1.288 
0.400 
1.950 
1.010 
0.747 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/07/2025 16:43:11 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES - 4 Round Cervesina 
RTK600-NATIONAL TROPHY-SPORTBIKE 

Prove Ufficiali 1 RTK 600 NATIONAL TROPHY-SPORTBIKE 

Qualifying started at 16:20:10 

Cervesina 5,260 km 

12/07/2025 16:20 


